
 

RETURN BIDS TO:  
RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS A: 

Bid Receiving/Réception des sousmissions 

Procurement and Contracting Services 
73 Leikin Drive,  
Visitor Center - Building M1 
Mailstop # 15 
Ottawa, ON   K1A 0R2 

Attn: Shannon Plunkett 

 

AMENDMENT - INVITATION TO TENDER 

MODIFICATION - APPPEL D’OFFRES 

Tender to:  Royal Canadian Mounted Police 

We hereby offer to sell to Her Majesty the Queen in right of Canada, 
in accordance with the terms and conditions set out herein, referred to 
herein or attached hereto, the goods, services and construction listed 
herein and on any attached sheets at the price(s) set out therefore. 

 

Soumission aux:  Gendarmerie royale du Canada 

Nous offrons par la présente de vendre à Sa Majesté l Reine du chef 
du Canada, aux conditions énoncées ou incluses par référence dans la 
présente et aux annexes ci-jointes, les biens, services et construction 
énumérés ici sur toute feuille ci-annexée, au(x) prix  indiqué(s). 

Comments - Commentaries 

 

Vendor/Firm Name and Address 
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur 
Facsimile No. - No de télécopieur: 
Telephone No. - no de telephone: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Title-Sujet:  
 
CONSTRUCTION – Ahtahkakoop Detachment 

Solicitation No. - No. de l’invitation 
 
201703378 

 
Date       
 
Dec 1, 2016 

Client Reference No. - No. 
De Référence du Client 
201703378 

Amend No.- No. du modif. 

 
001 

GETS Reference No. - No. de Référence de SEAG 
 

Solicitation Closes –L’invitation prend fin  
 
at - à    14 :00 HRS ET  
on - le  Jan 12th, 2017 

F.O.B. - F.A.B. 
Destination 

Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes questions à: 
 
dale.rudderham@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

Telephone No. - No de telephone 
 
613-843-5313 

 
Fax No. - No de FAX: 
 
 

Destination of Goods, Services, and Construction: 
Destinations des biens, services et construction: 
 
  

This document contains a Security Requirement 

Delivery Required - Livraison 
exigée: 
  

 
Delivery Offered - 
Livraison proposée 
 

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of 
Vendor/Firm 
Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au nom du 
fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Amendment #1 of Solicitation 201703378 has been issued to extend the solicition closing, and 
respond to questions and answers as follows: 

 

1. Delete solicitation closing date in its entirety; 
 
And replace with the following: 
 

Solicitation Closes –L’invitation prend fin  

 
at - à    14 :00 ET  
on - le  Jan 12, 2017 

 

2. Questions & Answers PART1 : 

Q1. In detailed review of the clients drawings and specifications, there are discrepancies between the 

two, please advise which one to follow. 

A1. As per GC2810 General Conditions, GC1.2.2 Order of precedence: 

 

 

 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED 

 
 


